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NOTE: This map is prepared for the use of the Douglas County Assessor, for assessment and illustrative purposes only.
It does not represent survey of the premises. No liability is assumed as to the sufficiency or acuracy

Ptn

1220-16-401-001
55 Ac +/-

330

660

002
5.00 Ac

330

660

1320

1980

%
:
%

LI COTTITTT

A

LLLTTELT]

ARNEREEN
é?f%egj
Detail© 0

M

Ll

LG

REDWOOD CI
103 103 89.9 89.9 69.9 o)
1289 1291 1293 1295 1297
w0 w0
e 5 4 3 2 e 1 g
2 |- oy 001 002 003 004 005
w
2 012 |2 o1 59 90
L, 10 9 8 7 6 o
1286 1288 |2 010 009 008 007 | 006 *
R e
6 ko 1290 1292 1294 1296 1298
7567 % Q7 7007 89.9 89.9 699 Y
Downtown
cRiz sy CHARDONNAY DR S
o 13 o % 70 90 90 70 N
@ 0133‘ 1287 12894 1291 1293 1295 1297
Y g 12 g 10 8 6 4 8 2
7565 | 40 030 031 032 033 034 035 ©
2 %0
859
14 B 2 1 o 9 7 5 3 1 o
014 029 (S 028 027 026 025 3| 024 ©
860 | I~ . 1290 1292 1294 1296 1298
7563 LZLI \> 70 0] ) 70 %
ﬂ:_' - ZINFANDEL DR g
15 S (] 90 90 70 o
015 | Ko 20 o 12y, 19| 1293| 1295_ 1299
56| Olg 018 |3 21 |3 22 s B |3 2 |3 25
75.61 T 019 [T 020 [T 021 |T 022 |- 023 %
855 9 90
o 135
g 16 3 19
5 0165 851 017 o
852 -
75.59 g
89.8027 —

TILLMAN LN




